

Misc Case 94 of 22

Present : Sri B.B. Mondal
ADJ 1st Court, Burdwan. In charge.

Order no. 60 dated 06.06.23

Today is fixed for hearing.

No steps taken by the parties.

P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

To 19.08.23 for hearing .

Ld. Advocate for the applicant Dr. Suchimdrum Patra is directed to produce the present status of the O.S. Will probate case no. 03 of 2019/138 of 2016 positively.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn, I/C

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C