

Misc Case no. 94 of 22

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai  
Additional District Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 85 dated 04.12.24

Today is fixed for further information /awaiting final order.

O.P. (state) files lawyer's hazira.

No steps taken by the petitioner.

No information /final order of O.S. Will Probate Case no. 03 of 19 yet  
been received from the Ld. Additional District Judge, FTC-1st Court,  
Burdwan till today.

To 06.02.25 for further information /awaiting final order.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn,