

Misc Case no. 94 of 22

Present : Sri Rajesh Tamang

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 133 dated 17.05.26

Today is fixed for awaiting further information/final order from Ld. A.D.J
1st Track 1st Court, Burdwan.

No further information is received.

To 29.08.26 for awaiting further information/final order from Ld. A.D.J
1st Track 1st Court, Burdwan.

D/C by me,

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.